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Easy Online Ordering:
www.pattyspantryct.com

Family Meals

*Choice of: potato & egg, macaroni, coleslaw,
red-skin potato
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Serves Pieces Potatoes Salad*

1 lb
1.5 lbs
2 lbs

2.5 lbs
3 lbs
4 lbs

Rolls

$38.35
$51.15
$65.95
$76.85
$89.55
$102.50

Chicken Tenders

Dipping Sauce:  $.95
Ranch, BBQ, Buffalo, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, 

Sweet & Sour, Hot Sauce

3 tenders
6 tenders
12 tenders

$4.59
$9.18
$17.85

6 Tenders Special- $13.99 
Sm.fries, sm. fountain drink

Just Try it...You'll Understand

Fried Chicken Menu

Breast
Thigh
Leg
Keel
Wing-1
Wings- 3
Wings Special-

$3.09
$2.95
$2.85
$2.60
$1.55 
$4.59
6 for $6 

By The Piece

8 Wings Super Special- $11.95
sm. fries, sm. fountain drink

2 piece 
3 piece 
4 piece 
5 piece 
6 piece 

$7.75
$10.95
$14.25
$17.45
$20.70   

Includes: mixed chicken pieces,  1 potato log or
sm. fries, coleslaw & dinner roll.  No wings.

Chicken Dinner Combos
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Need more?  Call ahead.

*No Wings*

$5.85
$8.85
$14.79
$20.65
$26.15 

$39.55
$44.35
$52.35
$61.65
$74.00 

Boxes of Mixed Pieces

Potato Logs
1 log
4 logs

$.1.49
$5.65

French Fries
Small
Large

$2.99
$4.99

Vegetarian & gluten free options are available.

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood & eggs reduces the risk of food-borne illness. 
Prices may change without notice to reflect market increases.

Our food may contain, or may have come into contact with allergens such as eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish,
peanuts, milk, soy, tree nuts and/or wheat flour.

Follow Us


