

1224 Strongtown Rd.
Southbury CT 06488
203-758-2855
info@pattyspantryct.com

Easy Online Ordering: www.pattyspantryct.com



Follow Us



Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood & eggs reduces the risk of food-borne illness.

Prices may change without notice to reflect market increases.

Our food may contain, or may have come into contact with allergens such as eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish,
peanuts, milk, soy, tree nuts and/or wheat flour.

Vegetarian & gluten free options are available.



Fried Chicken Menu

Just Try it...You'll Understand

By The Piece

Breast	\$3.09
	\$2.95
Thigh	+ —·· ·
Leg	\$2.85
Keel	\$2.60
Wing-1	\$1.55
Wings- 3	\$4.59
Wings Special-	6 for \$6

8 Wings Super Special- \$11.95 sm. fries, sm. fountain drink

Chicken Tenders

3 tenders \$4.59 6 tenders \$9.18 12 tenders \$17.85

Dipping Sauce: \$.95 Ranch, BBQ, Buffalo, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, Sweet & Sour, Hot Sauce

> 6 Tenders Special- \$13.99 Sm.fries, sm. fountain drink

Potate	o Logs	French	Fries
1 log	\$.1.49	Small	\$2.99
4 logs	\$5.65	Larae	\$4.99

Family Meals

Serves	Pieces	Potatoes	Salad*	Rolls	
3-4	9	3	1 lb	3	\$38.35
4-6	12	4	1.5 lbs	4	\$51.15
5-7	15	5	2 lbs	5	\$65.95
6-9	18	6	2.5 lbs	6	\$76.85
9-10	21	8	3 lbs	8	\$89.55
10-12	25	10	4 lbs	10	\$102.50

*Choice of: potato & egg, macaroni, coleslaw, red-skin potato

Boxes of Mixed Pieces *No Wings*

2	\$5.85	12	\$39.55
3	\$8.85	15	\$44.35
5	\$14.79	18	\$52.35
7	\$20.65	21	\$61.65
9	\$26.15	25	\$74.00

Need more? Call ahead.

Chicken Dinner Combos

Includes: mixed chicken pieces, 1 potato log or sm. fries, coleslaw & dinner roll. No wings.

2 piece	\$7.75
3 piece	\$10.95
4 piece	\$14.25
5 piece	\$17.45
6 piece	\$20.70